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Zoom Meeting on Wednesday, April 6, 2022, 16:00 - 19:00 CET 

The Contribution from a Network of the Associations to the Development of a Silver 

Economy 

Link: 

https://uniroma1.zoom.us/j/82581372282?pwd=TldOdi9NVE1MeHE5TG43am5qTU5

QUT09 

Passcode: 891362 

Chair: 

Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus  

Sapienza University of Rome, Italy 

& General Secretary, European Association of Professors Emeriti 

Luigi.Campanella@UniRoma1.it 

 

 

R e g i s t e r e d     P a r t i c i p a n t s 
 

 

Franco Alhaique, Professor Emeritus 

Sapienza University, Department of Pharmaceutical Chemistry, Italy 

Franco.Alhaique@UniRoma1.it 

 

Dr. Roger Baldwin, Professor Emeritus 

Dr. Mildred B. Erickson Distinguished Chair in Higher, Adult and Lifelong Education, 

Michigan State University, USA 

RBaldwin@MSU.edu 

 

Sue Barnes, Professor Emerita, Director 

UCLA Emeriti/Retirees Relations Center (ERRC), University of California, Los 

Angeles, USA & Travel Group Coordinator 

Past President, Association of Retirement Organizations in Higher Education 

SuelBarnes@UCLA.edu 

 

DDr. Panagiotis Behrakis, Professor 

Athens University, Pulmonary Medicine, Greece 

PanBehrakis@gmail.com  
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Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus  

Sapienza University of Rome, Italy 

& General Secretary, European Association of Professors Emeriti 

Luigi.Campanella@UniRoma1.it 

 

George Christodoulou, Professor Emeritus 

University of Athens Medical School, Greece 

& President, Society Preventive Psychiatry 

ProfGchristodoulou@gmail.com 

 

Paolo Ciambelli, Professor Emeritus  

University of Salerno, Department of Chemical Engineering, Italy 

PCiambelli@UniSa.it 

 

Dr. Lucija Čok, Professor Emerita, Scientific Counselor 

Former Rector, University of Primorska, Slovenia 

Lucija.Cok@UPr.si  

 

Sir Les Ebdon, Professor Emeritus CBE DL  

University of Bedfordshire, Luton, United Kingdom 

Director, Fair Access to Higher Education 

President Elect, European Association of Professors Emeriti 

Les.Ebdon@Beds.ac.uk 

 

Dr. Luciano Galantini, Professor & Head  

Department of Chemistry, Sapienza University of Rome, Italy 

Luciano.Galantini@UniRoma1.it  

 

Dr. Raffaella Gianferri, WellChem Office, Research and Public Engagement Support 

Department of Chemistry, Sapienza, University of Rome, Italy 

Raffaella.Gianferri@UniRoma1.it; Wellchem.Chimica@UniRoma1.it  

 

Dr. Michael J. Ginzberg, Professor and Dean Emeritus  

School of Business, Worcester Polytechnic Institute, MA, USA 

MJGinzberg@WPI.edu 

 

Dr. Peter Glavič, Professor Emeritus  

University of Maribor, Slovenia 

Head, University of Maribor Centre for Professors Emeriti and Retired Higher 

Education Teachers & Contact person, Active Aging Networks 

Peter.Glavic@UM.si 
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Dr. Jože Gričar, Professor Emeritus 

University of Maribor, Slovenia 

Program Coordinator, Inter-Municipality Initiative: Cross-border eCollaboration in the 

eRegion 

Secretary, Professors Emeriti Network & Secretary, eSeniors 55+ Network 

Joze.Gricar@UM.si 

 

Dr. Sandra Hirst, Associate Professor Emerita 

University of Calgary, Canada  

& Vice-President-North America, International Federation on Aging – IFA 

SHirst@UCalgary.ca 

 

Dr. Yeghis Keheyan, Associate Professor 

Department of Chemistry, University of Rome “La Sapienza”, Italy 

Keheyan.Yeghis@gmail.com 

 

Terezija Mackare, Member of the Board  

Riga Active Seniors Alliance – RASA, Latvia 

Biedriba.RASA@inbox.lv 

 

Dr. Tom O Mottl, Founder and President 

Community Networks for Aging in Place Alliance, Boston, Massachusetts, USA 

TOMottl@CNAPAlliance.org 

 

Dr. Marian Niedźwiedziński, Professor  

University of Computer Science and Skills in Łódź, Poland 

Marian.Niedzwiedzinski@Uni.Lodz.pl 

 

Christine O’Kelly, Age-Friendly Coordinator 

Age-Friendly University Global Network, Dublin City University, Ireland 

Christine.OKelly@DCU.ie 

 

Lucio Pellacani, Retired Professor  

Sapienza University of Rome, Chemistry Department, Italy 

Lucio.Pellacani@UniRoma1.it  

 

Dr. Bernhard Schrefler, Professor Emeritus 

Department of Civil, Environmental and Architectural Engineering, University of 

Padua, Italy 

Bernhard.Schrefler@dicea.UniPd.it 

 

Dr. Lochana Shrestha, Professor & Chairman 

Health Home Care Nepal 

Member, National Senior Citizen Federation (NASCIF), Nepal 
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Chairman, Department Community Medicine, Nepalese Army Institute of Health 

Sciences (NAIHS) 

LochanaShrestha@gmail.com 

 

Pino Suffritti, Retired Professor 

Sassari University, Department of Chemical Engineering, Italy 

Pino.Suffritti@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Ludvik Toplak, Professor Emeritus 
University of Maribor, Former Rector, Slovenia 
& President, Alma Mater Europaea – ECM 
Ludvik.Toplak@Almamater.si 
 

Valerie Wood-Gaiger, MBE, Founder of Learn with Grandma – an international 

network  

Brynamlwg, Myddfai, Llandovery, Carmarthenshire, Wales, United Kingdom   

ValWoodGaiger@aol.com 

 

Marjeta Vaupot, MBA, Director 

Health Community Center Slovenj Gradec, Slovenia 

Marjeta.Vaupot@ZD-SG.si 
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